
1 佐々木  晴  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知県 6 56.77 27.18 29.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.00 7.200 0 -1 0 0

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.732 1 2 0 2

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.65 6.041 1 2 0 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 3 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.212 3 3 2 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 2 1

24.39 27.18

Skating Skills 1.00 5.926.00 6.00 6.50 5.75 5.25

Transitions 1.00 5.675.50 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.926.00 6.25 6.50 5.50 5.25

Composition 1.00 6.006.25 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.086.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.25

29.59

2 和  田  龍  京

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知県 2 42.23 18.55 23.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+COMBO+2T* * 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 2 1 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 1 -1

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 2 0

7 CCSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 0 -2 0 -1

20.63 18.55

Skating Skills 1.00 4.924.50 4.75 5.00 6.25 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.674.00 4.50 4.50 6.00 5.00

Performance 1.00 4.674.25 4.50 4.75 6.00 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.674.25 4.75 4.50 6.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.754.25 4.50 5.00 6.00 4.75

23.68
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3 大久保  政  宗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野県 7 41.88 18.80 24.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 2 0 1

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-2 -2 -2 1 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 0 1 1

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 1 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 3 3 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 1 2 1

19.67 18.80

Skating Skills 1.00 4.835.00 4.75 4.75 5.50 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.584.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.674.75 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.50

Composition 1.00 5.085.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.924.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50

24.08

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 竹  内  孝太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知県 9 40.55 15.63 24.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz*+COMBO * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 2 0 1

4 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 0 0 1 1

5 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 -1 1

6 3Lo 5.39 X -1.47 3.92-2 -2 -3 -4 -5

7 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 2 0 0

16.29 15.63

Skating Skills 1.00 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.924.75 5.00 5.00 4.00 5.25

Performance 1.00 4.834.75 4.75 5.25 4.00 5.00

Composition 1.00 4.925.00 5.00 5.00 3.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.005.00 5.50 5.00 4.00 5.00

24.92
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5 福  地  一  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

石川県 1 37.17 19.91 17.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-2 -1 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 -0.22 3.08-2 -1 -1 0 0

3 3S+2T 5.60 -0.43 5.17-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 -1

5 2Lo 1.87 X -0.06 1.81-1 0 -1 0 0

6 CCSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.73-1 -1 0 -2 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.380 0 -1 -1 1

21.07 19.91

Skating Skills 1.00 3.673.50 3.75 4.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.253.00 3.25 4.25 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.503.25 3.50 4.00 3.00 3.75

Composition 1.00 3.423.25 3.50 4.25 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.423.00 3.75 4.25 2.75 3.50

17.26

6 彦  阪  昇  吾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

静岡県 8 34.77 16.18 19.59 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 -1 0 0

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 0 0 -1

5 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.901 -2 -2 1 0

20.13 16.18

Skating Skills 1.00 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.753.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.00 3.923.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.00 3.753.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.924.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

19.59

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 三  原  庸  汰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

石川県 5 29.95 14.03 18.92 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 0 1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 3 2 2

3 CCSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 1 -2 0 2

4 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 -5 0

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 0 1 -1

14.21 14.03

Skating Skills 1.00 3.834.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.50

Transitions 1.00 3.503.50 3.75 3.25 3.25 4.50

Performance 1.00 3.923.75 4.00 4.00 3.25 4.50

Composition 1.00 3.753.50 4.25 3.50 3.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.923.75 4.00 4.00 3.25 4.25

18.92

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

8 東  野  勇  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福井県 4 20.90 6.89 15.01 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.33 1.67-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2Lo 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -3 -5 -5 -5

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-2 -2 -4 0 -2

7 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.800 -1 -4 0 -2

9.77 6.89

Skating Skills 1.00 3.333.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.00 2.922.75 3.00 2.25 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.00 2.922.75 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.00 2.923.00 3.25 2.50 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 2.923.00 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.00

15.01

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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9 南          宰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

石川県 3 18.30 5.80 13.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F<+2T<<* * 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSq1 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.73-2 -1 -3 0 -1

5 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.22 1.06-1 -3 -2 -2 -1

8.17 5.80

Skating Skills 1.00 3.002.75 3.00 3.50 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.00 2.502.25 2.25 3.00 2.00 3.00

Performance 1.00 2.752.25 2.75 3.25 2.00 3.25

Composition 1.00 2.582.25 2.50 3.00 2.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 2.672.50 2.50 3.50 2.00 3.00

13.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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